
Lister Horsfall Open Grand Prix
Race result

No. of Starters: 62 Average Race Speed: 40.39km/h No. of Finishers: 49
Timing, Results & Data Processing Services by HS Sports Ltd #TimingWinners  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 28/06/24 21:35:21

Rank # Name Team Time

1 36 Robert Scott TEKKERZ CC 49:13
2 79 Cole Davis Ribble Rebellion st
3 56 Oliver Rees Sabgal/Anicolor st
4 30 Toby Barnes Spectra Racing st
5 17 Matthew Bostock Ribble Rebellion +21
6 28 Dylan Westley Saint Piran +23
7 48 Bjoern Koerdt CC Etupes +25
8 68 Alex Beldon Trinity Racing st
9 18 Jim Brown Ribble Rebellion st
10 34 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ CC st
11 40 Callum Laborde Wheelbase CabTech Castelli st
12 44 Joseph Smith Wheelbase CabTech Castelli st
13 61 Thomas Heal Stolen Goat Race Team st
14 62 Harry Macfarlane TAAP Kalas st
15 49 Oliver Peace Development Team DSM Firmenich PostNL st
16 77 Alex Ball PROJECT 1 Cycling Team +29
17 31 Edward Morgan Spectra Racing +39
18 8 Zak Machin HUUB BCC Race Team +47
19 20 Max Rushby Ribble Rebellion +52
20 22 Matt Lord Richardsons Trek DAS +1:29
21 13 Luke Barfoot Primera-TeamJobs st
22 25 Josh Ludman Saint Piran +1:42
23 21 Cai Davies Richardsons Trek DAS +1:45
24 19 Tom Couzens Ribble Rebellion +2:03
25 26 William Roberts Saint Piran +2:34
26 38 Thomas Armstrong Wheelbase CabTech Castelli +1 Lap
27 7 Josh Housley HUUB BCC Race Team +1 Lap
28 73 Archie Peet Reflex Racing +1 Lap
29 14 Guido Blee Primera-TeamJobs +3 Laps
30 29 Daniel Barnes Spectra Racing +4 Laps
31 67 Matthew Ellis THRIVA-SRCT +4 Laps
32 3 David Hird Cycling Sheffield +4 Laps
33 32 Alfie Amey TEKKERZ CC +4 Laps
34 54 Daniel McDermott Ride Revolution Coaching +4 Laps
35 46 Cai Curtis-Roberts 360cycling +4 Laps
36 45 John Bardsley 360cycling +4 Laps
37 43 Jacob Smith Wheelbase CabTech Castelli +4 Laps
38 55 Matthew Wilson Ride Revolution Coaching +4 Laps
39 50 Tom Cullen Otley CC +4 Laps
40 33 Oscar Amey TEKKERZ CC +4 Laps
41 24 Rhys Britton Saint Piran +4 Laps
42 63 Harvey Stroh TAAP Kalas +4 Laps
43 9 Thomas Adby Mud Dock Racing +5 Laps
44 10 William Jewitt Mud Dock Racing +5 Laps
45 5 Matthew Brown HUUB BCC Race Team +5 Laps
46 59 Kieran Riley Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team +5 Laps
47 15 Thomas Doig Primera-TeamJobs +6 Laps
48 12 Felix Skelton Mud Dock Racing +6 Laps
49 11 Charlie Parry Mud Dock Racing +6 Laps

2 James Hartley Cycling Sheffield DNF
4 Max Krasinski Cycling Sheffield DNF

16 Max Fleming Primera-TeamJobs DNF
27 Bradley Symonds Saint Piran DNF
35 Joe Holt TEKKERZ CC DNF
41 Tom Martin Wheelbase CabTech Castelli DNF
42 Tim Shoreman Wheelbase CabTech Castelli DNF
52 Zackary Hamon Reflex Racing DNF
53 Jacob Scott REMBE Pro Cycling Team Sauerland DNF
58 Joe Shillabeer Shibden-A.Fawcett RT DNF
65 Andrew Dalzell Team PB Performance DNF
70 Keir Gaffney Vanelli-Project Go DNF
78 Thomas Mitchell Dolan Ellesse Race Team DNF

1 Jack Hartley Cycling Sheffield DNS
6 Benjamin Flatau HUUB BCC Race Team DNS

23 Alex Peters Richardsons Trek DAS DNS
37 Benjamin Tuchner TEKKERZ CC DNS
39 Aaron King Wheelbase CabTech Castelli DNS
47 Maxwell Hereward 360cycling DNS
51 Ben Marsh PROJECT 1 Cycling Team DNS
57 Corran Carrick-Anderson SCOTT Pioneer DJ DNS
60 Sam Kettlewell Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling DNS
64 Nathan Smith Team Novo Nordisk DNS
66 Adam Lewis Team Skyline DNS
69 Josh Charlton Trinity Racing DNS
71 Ross Birrell DNS
72 Archie Cross Schills-Doltcini Racing Team DNS



Lister Horsfall Open Grand Prix

Timing, Results & Data Processing Services by HS Sports Ltd #TimingWinners  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 28/06/24 21:35:21

Rank # Name Team Time

74 James Jobber Global 6 United DNS
75 Philip Large Wold Top The Edge Pactimo DNS
76 Sam Llewelyn Team PB Performance DNS



Lister Horsfall Open Grand Prix
Individual classification

Timing, Results & Data Processing Services by HS Sports Ltd #TimingWinners  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 28/06/24 21:35:21

Rank Name Team Points

 1 Robert Scott TEKKERZ CC 50
 2 Cole Davis Ribble Rebellion 48
 3 Oliver Rees Sabgal/Anicolor 46
 4 Toby Barnes Spectra Racing 44
 5 Matthew Bostock Ribble Rebellion 42
 6 Dylan Westley Saint Piran 40
 7 Bjoern Koerdt CC Etupes 38
 8 Alex Beldon Trinity Racing 36
 9 Jim Brown Ribble Rebellion 34
 10 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ CC 32
 11 Callum Laborde Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 30
 12 Joseph Smith Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 29
 13 Thomas Heal Stolen Goat Race Team 28
 14 Harry Macfarlane TAAP Kalas 27
 15 Oliver Peace Development Team DSM Firmenich PostNL 26
 16 Alex Ball PROJECT 1 Cycling Team 25
 17 Edward Morgan Spectra Racing 24
 18 Zak Machin HUUB BCC Race Team 23
 19 Max Rushby Ribble Rebellion 22
 20 Matt Lord Richardsons Trek DAS 21
 21 Luke Barfoot Primera-TeamJobs 20
 22 Josh Ludman Saint Piran 19
 23 Cai Davies Richardsons Trek DAS 18
 24 Tom Couzens Ribble Rebellion 17
 25 William Roberts Saint Piran 16
 26 Thomas Armstrong Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 15
 27 Josh Housley HUUB BCC Race Team 14
 28 Archie Peet Reflex Racing 13
 29 Guido Blee Primera-TeamJobs 12
 30 Daniel Barnes Spectra Racing 11
 31 Matthew Ellis THRIVA-SRCT 10
 32 David Hird Cycling Sheffield 9
 33 Alfie Amey TEKKERZ CC 8
 34 Daniel McDermott Ride Revolution Coaching 7
 35 Cai Curtis-Roberts 360cycling 6
 36 John Bardsley 360cycling 5
 37 Jacob Smith Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 4
 38 Matthew Wilson Ride Revolution Coaching 3
 39 Tom Cullen Otley CC 2
 40 Oscar Amey TEKKERZ CC 1



Lister Horsfall Open Grand Prix
Team classification
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Rank Team Name Points

 1 Ribble Rebellion 124
 2 TEKKERZ CC 90
 3 Spectra Racing 79
 4 Saint Piran 75
 5 Wheelbase CabTech Castelli 74
 6 HUUB BCC Race Team 37
 7 Primera-TeamJobs 32
 8 Cycling Sheffield 9


